10

11

12

13

14

15

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: 12:00

Zawodnik

MIELCZAREK Daniel
STAWNY Sebastian
ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil
KUBICKI Konrad
WILK Kamil
TRZCINSKI Kuba
WOLOWICZ Kamila
TURZYNSKI Maciek
PARULSKI Jacek
SACZEK tukasz
OLECH Jakub
URBANCZYK Dariusz
ROSZKOWSKI Tomasz Michat
TWORZYDtO Rafat

JABLONSKI Marcin

1739

1741

1740

1306

1805

1799

1807

1738

1788

2023

2089

1801

1791

1751

1750

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WROCLAW
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Runmageddon Wroctaw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2023-08-26

Wroctaw

6 km

DIAGNOSTYKA S.A.

DRZECIN

DRZECIN

CARBON GYM TEAM

TOROMISTRZUNIE

TOROMISTRZUNIE

Kategoria

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
3 12:00
27 12:00
28 12:00
34 12:00
43 12:00
69 12:00
6 12:00
109 12:00
111 12:00
32 12:00
132 12:00
155 12:00
193 12:00
209 12:00
218 12:00

00:41:25.80

00:48:57.55

00:48:57.60

00:49:45.60

00:50:46.40

00:53:05.85

00:57:18.00

00:59:15.40

00:59:28.60

00:59:41.85

01:01:51.30

01:04:01.70

01:07:11.25

01:08:26.45

01:08:48.65

Czas
brutto
6km

00:41:25.80

00:48:57.55

00:48:57.60

00:49:45.60

00:50:46.40

00:53:05.85

00:57:18.00

00:59:15.40

00:59:28.60

00:59:41.85

01:01:51.30

01:04:01.70

01:07:11.25

01:08:26.45

01:08:48.65

+00:07:31
(15.4%)
+00:07:31
(15.4%)
+00:08:19
(16.7%)
+00:09:20
(18.4%)
+00:11:40
(22.0%)
+00:15:52
(27.7%)
+00:17:49
(30.1%)
+00:18:02
(30.3%)
+00:18:16
(30.6%)
+00:20:25
(33.0%)
+00:22:35
(35.3%)
+00:25:45
(38.3%)
+00:27:00
(39.5%)
+00:27:22
(39.8%)

Tempo
min/km

6:54

8:09

8:09

8:17

8:27

8:50

9:33

9:52

9:54

9:56

10:18

10:40

11:11

11:24

11:28

BASEGRI

Tempo

km/h
8.7
(100%)
7.4
(85.1%)
7.4
(85.1%)
7.2
(82.8%)
7.1
(81.6%)
6.8
(78.2%)
6.3
(72.4%)
6.1
(70.1%)
6.1
(70.1%)

6 (69.0%)

5.8
(66.7%)
5.6
(64.4%)
5.4
(62.1%)
5.3
(60.9%)
5.2
(59.8%)


file:///runmageddon-wroclaw/m968.html
http://b4sport.pl

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

Zawodnik

WASIUKIEWICZ Szymon

KROLIKOWSKI Szymon

CHMURA-SKERCZYNSKA
Natalia

KOSINSKI Tomasz
STEPKA Martyna
CIESLAK Dawid

FURS Marcin
MOSTOWSKI Radostaw
ZIEMBA Katarzyna
MARSZALEK Marcel
MARSZALEK Kacper
GALEWICZ Marcin
BANASZKIEWICZ Edyta
CZERWIAK Robert
BASSA Arkadiusz
MIKOLAJCZYK Rafat
BULA Irena

CZERNIAK Monika
BRYNSKI Grzegorz
ADAMCZYK Sabina
LASKARZEWSKI Michat
JUNCEWICZ Marta

KOWALEWSKI Adam

1458

1774

1742

1743

836

1733

1734

1752

1809

1737

1736

1735

1754

1762

1755

1785

1760

1761

1759

1753

1778

1770

1772

EXTREME WAYS

EXTREME WAYS

BIALY WADE WILSON & CZARNY TOM CASSIDY

BIALY WADE WILSON & CZARNY TOM CASSIDY

WARRIORS £ODZ

BONGOZJAPKA

BONGOZJAPKA

BONGOZJAPKA

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn
Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
223  12:00
224 12:00
25 12:00
239 12:00
31 12:00
309 12:00
70 12:00
83 12:00
52 12:00
366 12:00
367 12:00
368 12:00
60 12:00
394 12:00
400 12:00
404 12:00
66 12:00
66 12:00
407 12:00
73 12:00
445  12:00
87 12:00
470 12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:09:02.40

01:09:07.35

01:10:19.55

01:10:19.90

01:12:25.60

01:15:07.85

01:15:08.05

01:16:48.00

01:17:11.95

01:17:44.35

01:17:44.60

01:17:44.90

01:18:22.50

01:19:27.05

01:19:53.00

01:19:57.60

01:20:10.10

01:20:10.10

01:20:10.30

01:21:38.60

01:23:13.60

01:23:54.40

01:24:50.25

01:09:02.40

01:09:07.35

01:10:19.55

01:10:19.90

01:12:25.60

01:15:07.85

01:15:08.05

01:16:48.00

01:17:11.95

01:17:44.35

01:17:44.60

01:17:44.90

01:18:22.50

01:19:27.05

01:19:53.00

01:19:57.60

01:20:10.10

01:20:10.10

01:20:10.30

01:21:38.60

01:23:13.60

01:23:54.40

01:24:50.25

+00:27:36
(40.0%)
+00:27:41
(40.1%)
+00:28:53
(41.1%)
+00:28:54
(41.1%)
+00:30:59
(42.8%)
+00:33:42
(44.9%)
+00:33:42
(44.9%)
+00:35:22
(46.1%)
+00:35:46
(46.3%)
+00:36:18
(46.7%)
+00:36:18
(46.7%)
+00:36:19
(46.7%)
+00:36:56
(47.1%)
+00:38:01
(47.9%)
+00:38:27
(48.1%)
+00:38:31
(48.2%)
+00:38:44
(48.3%)
+00:38:44
(48.3%)
+00:38:44
(48.3%)
+00:40:12
(49.3%)
+00:41:47
(50.2%)
+00:42:28
(50.6%)
+00:43:24
(51.2%)

Tempo
min/km

11:30

11:31

11:43

11:43

12:04

12:31

12:31

12:48

12:51

12:57

12:57

12:57

13:03

13:14

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:21

13:21

13:36

13:52

13:59

14:08

Tempo

km/h
5.2
(59.8%)
5.2
(59.8%)
5.1
(58.6%)
5.1
(58.6%)

5 (57.5%)

4.8
(55.2%)
4.8
(55.2%)
4.7
(54.0%)
4.7
(54.0%)
4.6
(52.9%)
4.6
(52.9%)
4.6
(52.9%)
4.6
(52.9%)
4.5
(51.7%)
4.5
(51.7%)
4.5
(51.7%)
4.5
(51.7%)
4.5
(51.7%)
4.5
(51.7%)
4.4
(50.6%)
4.3
(49.4%)
4.3
(49.4%)
4.2
(48.3%)



38

40

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58}

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Zawodnik

KULINSKI Bartosz
WEGLARZ Piotr
KUZNIK Jakub
BRASZKIEWICZ Julia
STOTKO Karol
KAKOLEWSKI Marek
BEDNARCZUK Piotr
JASION Ewelina

SIKORSKI Marcin

MARTYNOWSKA Weronika

WOJCIK Dawid

JANIK Kinga
KOZLOWSKA Paulina
JABLONSKI tukasz
CZECH Agnieszka
JANISZ Tomek
WASILEWSKI Piotr
ZASADA Matgorzata
MOTYLEWSKI Radostaw
KLEKA Marcelina
SZNAJDROWICZ Dawid
DROZDZIK Ewa

NOWICKA Angelika

1776

1804

1777

1758

1796

1771

1749

1769

1794

1781

1806

1767

1773

1886

1747

1748

1802

1808

1786

2078

1732

1764

1787

ROSSMANN

NMG

NMG

2GOATS

2GOATS

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
470 12:00
472 12:00
473  12:00
91 12:00
476  12:00
106 12:00
500 12:00
110 12:00
515 12:00
134 12:00
546 12:00
136 12:00
140 12:00
551 12:00
146 12:00
554 12:00
557 12:00
31 12:00
123 12:00
167 12:00
586 12:00
169 12:00
186 12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:24:50.25

01:24:50.65

01:24:50.80

01:24:55.00

01:24:55.00

01:25:17.10

01:26:37.30

01:26:37.80

01:27:38.85

01:29:35.35

01:29:41.40

01:29:41.85

01:30:00.10

01:30:49.30

01:31:08.25

01:31:08.40

01:31:13.00

01:32:09.35

01:32:10.35

01:32:49.45

01:32:49.90

01:33:09.55

01:34:51.90

01:24:50.25

01:24:50.65

01:24:50.80

01:24:55.00

01:24:55.00

01:25:17.10

01:26:37.30

01:26:37.80

01:27:38.85

01:29:35.35

01:29:41.40

01:29:41.85

01:30:00.10

01:30:49.30

01:31:08.25

01:31:08.40

01:31:13.00

01:32:09.35

01:32:10.35

01:32:49.45

01:32:49.90

01:33:09.55

01:34:51.90

+00:43:24
(51.2%)
+00:43:24
(51.2%)
+00:43:25
(51.2%)
+00:43:29
(51.2%)
+00:43:29
(51.2%)
+00:43:51
(51.4%)
+00:45:11
(52.2%)
+00:45:12
(52.2%)
+00:46:13
(52.7%)
+00:48:09
(53.8%)
+00:48:15
(53.8%)
+00:48:16
(53.8%)
+00:48:34
(54.0%)
+00:49:23
(54.4%)
+00:49:42
(54.5%)
+00:49:42
(54.5%)
+00:49:47
(54.6%)
+00:50:43
(55.0%)
+00:50:44
(55.1%)
+00:51:23
(55.4%)
+00:51:24
(55.4%)
+00:51:43
(55.5%)
+00:53:26
(56.3%)

Tempo
min/km

14:08

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:09

14:12

14:26

14:26

14:36

14:55

14:56

14:56

15:00

15:08

15:11

15:11

15:12

15:21

15:21

15:28

15:28

15:31

15:48

Tempo

km/h
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.2
(48.3%)
4.1
(47.1%)

4 (46.0%)

4 (46.0%)

4 (46.0%)

4 (46.0%)

4 (46.0%)

4 (46.0%)

4 (46.0%)

3.9
(44.8%)
3.9
(44.8%)
3.9
(44.8%)
3.9
(44.8%)
3.9
(44.8%)
3.9
(44.8%)
3.8
(43.7%)



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

68

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80

Zawodnik

SZUMOWSKI Piotr

BIALIK Fabian

SIKORSKI Adrian

BRANKA Marcel
JANOWSKA Magdalena
STRZESZYNSKA Magdalena
DYHDALEWICZ Karolina
TUSZYNSKI Jacek
KUBACKA Karolina
WALKOWIAK Anna
STANKOWSKA Matgorzata
KRUPA Mateusz

FLOREK Agnieszka

LEWIK Aleksandra
MICHALSKA Elzbieta
DESZERT-KLOSOWSKI Mateusz
0Z0G Mateusz

PEKALA Aleksandra

MICHALAK Arkadiusz

Znaleziono 80 wynik(6w)

1798

1756

1793

1757

1768

1797

1765

1800

1424

1457

1795

1775

1766

1779

1784

1763

1746

1745
1783

KOCHAM POLUSA

JAK ZOLWIE W GALOPIE

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
617 12:00
662 12:00
669 12:00
670 12:00
221 12:00
222 12:00
242 12:00
709 12:00
254  12:00
255 12:00
256 12:00
719 12:00
262 12:00
267 12:00
61 12:00
906 12:00
951 12:00
458 12:00
984 12:00

Czas
netto
6km

01:34:53.10

01:36:55.00

01:37:18.45

01:37:18.70

01:38:39.65

01:38:39.70

01:40:41.95

01:40:41.95

01:41:30.35

01:41:30.65

01:41:38.05

01:41:38.20

01:42:10.45

01:42:41.25

01:44:03.75

01:59:08.65

02:11:04.00

02:11:04.10

01:34:53.10

01:36:55.00

01:37:18.45

01:37:18.70

01:38:39.65

01:38:39.70

01:40:41.95

01:40:41.95

01:41:30.35

01:41:30.65

01:41:38.05

01:41:38.20

01:42:10.45

01:42:41.25

01:44:03.75

01:59:08.65

02:11:04.00

02:11:04.10

+00:53:27
(56.3%)
+00:55:29
(57.3%)
+00:55:52
(57.4%)
+00:55:52
(57.4%)
+00:57:13
(58.0%)
+00:57:13
(58.0%)
+00:59:16
(58.9%)
+00:59:16
(58.9%)
+01:00:04
(59.2%)
+01:00:04
(59.2%)
+01:00:12
(59.2%)
+01:00:12
(59.2%)
+01:00:44
(59.5%)
+01:01:15
(59.7%)
+01:02:37
(60.2%)
+01:17:42
(65.2%)
+01:29:38
(68.4%)
+01:29:38
(68.4%)

Tempo
min/km

15:48

16:09

16:13

16:13

16:26

16:26

16:46

16:46

16:55

16:55

16:56

16:56

17:01

17:06

17:20

19:51

21:50

21:50

Tempo

km/h
3.8
(43.7%)
3.7
(42.5%)
3.7
(42.5%)
3.7
(42.5%)
3.6
(41.4%)
3.6
(41.4%)
3.6
(41.4%)
3.6
(41.4%)
3.5
(40.2%)
3.5
(40.2%)
3.5
(40.2%)
3.5
(40.2%)
3.5
(40.2%)
3.5
(40.2%)
3.5
(40.2%)

3 (34.5%)

2.7
(31.0%)
2.7
(31.0%)
(0.0%)
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